World Championships

RECORDS
World Record
Championships Record
World Leading

Area Record [11]]
13 August 2017

PLACE NAME

1 Yohann DINIZ

2 Hirooki ARAI

3 Kai KOBAYASHI

4 Igor GLAVAN

5 Satoshi MARUO

6 Maté HELEBRAND

7 Rafal AUGUSTYN

8 Robert HEFFERNAN
9 Marco DE LUCA

10 Carl DOHMANN

1" Joao VIEIRA

12 Quentin REW

13 Karl JUNGHANNGS
14 Aleksi 0JALA

15 Evan DUNFEE

16 Horacio NAVA

17 José Ignacio DIAZ
18 Claudio VILLANUEVA
19 Ilvan BANZERUK

20 Jorge Armando RUIZ
21 José Leyver OJEDA
22 Rafal FEDACZYNSKI
23 Jarkko KINNUNEN
24 Adrian BLOCKI

25 Mathieu BILODEAU
26 Francisco ARCILLA
27 Marian ZAKALNYTSTYI
28 Anders HANSSON
29 Chilsung PARK
30 Wenbin NIU
31 Narcis Stefan MIHAILA
32 Pedro ISIDRO
33 Ronal QUISPE

Michele ANTONELLI

Luis Fernando LOPEZ

Dusan MAJDAN

Artur MASTIANICA

Ivan PAJUELO

Wei YU

Edward ARAYA

Andrés CHOCHO

Alejandro Francisco FLOREZ
Havard HAUKENES

Timing and Measurement by SEIKO

RESULT NAME
3:32:33 Yohann DINIZ
3:33:12 Yohann DINIZ
3:33:12 Yohann DINIZ

National Record [111]]

London
4-13 August 2017

RESULTS
i 50 Kilometres Race Walk Men - Final

07:46 START TIME
12:07 END TIME
COUNTRY
FRA
JPN
JPN
UKR
JPN
HUN
POL
IRL
ITA
GER
POR
NzL
GER
FIN
CAN
MEX
ESP
ECU
UKR
coL
MEX
POL
FIN
POL
CAN
ESP
UKR
SWE
KOR
CHN
ROU
POR
BOL
ITA
coL
SVK
LTU
ESP
CHN
CHI
ECU
SuUl
NOR

COUNTRY  AGE VENUE DATE

FRA 36 Zirich (Letzigrund) 15 Aug 2014
FRA 39 London 13 Aug 2017
FRA 39 London 13 Aug 2017
Personal Best [ 7] Season Best [57]]
14° C 72 %
TEMPERATURE .l HUMIDITY
15°C  67%
DATE of BIRTH RESULT RED CARDS
1Jan 78 3:33:12 >
18 May 88 3:41:17 ] +8:05
28 Feb 93 3:41:19 B +8:07
25 Sep 90 3:.41:42 ] +8:30
28 Nov 91 3.43:03 P | +9:51 -
12 Jan 89 3:43:56 [NR| +10:44 -
14 May 84 3.44:18 s8] +11:06 >
28 Feb 78 3:bl:li] s8] +11:29
12 May 81 3:45:02 s8] +11:50 ~
18 May 90 3:45:21 P +12:09
20 Feb 76 3:45:28 s8] +12:16
16 Jul 84 3.46:29 [NR] +13:17 5
6 Apr 96 3:47:01 P +13:49 5
9 Dec 92 3:47:20 s8] +14:08
28 Sep 90 3:47:36 +14:24 5
20 Jan 82 3:47:53 s8] +14:41 5
22 Nov 79 3.48:08 P +14:56
3 Aug 88 3.49:27 P +16:15
9 Feb 90 3:49:49 +16:37
17 May 89 3.50:37 P +17:25 5
12 Nov 85 3:51:17 +18:05
3 Dec 80 3:52:11 +18:59
19 Jan 84 3.55:44 s8] +22:32
11 Apr 90 3:55:49 +22:37 5 ~
27 Nov 83 3:56:54 s8] +23:42
14 Jan 84 3:57:27 +24:15
19 Aug 94 3:57:29 +24:17 ~
10 Mar 92 3.58:00 P +24:48 5
8 Jul 82 3:59:46 s8] +26:34 -
20 Jan 91 4:01:35 +28:23
4 Aug 87 4:02:27 P +29:15
17 Jul 85 4:02:30 +29:18
5 Mar 88 4:08:22 s8] +35:10
23 May 94 DNF > >
3Jun79 DNF
8 Sep 87 DNF
30 Jul 92 DNF
27 Aug 93 DNF
11 Sep 87 DNF
14 Feb 86 DQ 230.4(a) > > >
4 Nov 83 DQ 230.4(a) >~ ~
11 May 71 DQ 230.4(a) ~>>
22 Apr 90 DQ 230.4(a) ~>>
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London

World Championships 4-13 August 2017
RESULTS
50 Kilometres Race Walk Men
Dominic KING GBR  30May83 DQ 230.6(a) S>> >
Veli-Matti PARTANEN FIN  280ct91 DQ 230.6(a) -~
Florin Alin STIRBU ROU 21 Apr92 DQ 230.6(a) S>> >
Qianlong WU CHN 30 Jan 90 DQ 230.6(a) >> >
Omar ZEPEDA MEX 8 Jun 77 DQ 230.6(a) > >~
Brendan BOYCE IRL 15 Oct 86 DNS

NOTE

INTERMEDIATE TIMES 5KM
10 KM
15 KM
20 KM
25 KM
30 KM
35 KM
40 KM
45 KM

ALL-TIME OUTDOOR TOP LIST

RESULT NAME

3:32:33  Yohann DINIZ (FRA) Zirich (Letzigrund) 15 Aug 14 3:33:12  Yohann DINIZ (FRA)
3:34:14  Denis NIZHEGORODOV (RUS) Cheboksary 11 May 08 3:41:17  Hirooki ARAI (JPN])

3:34:38  Matej TOTH (SVK) Dudince 21 Mar 15 3:41:19  Kai KOBAYASHI (JPN])
3:35:47  Nathan DEAKES (AUS) Geelong 2 Dec 06 3:41:42  lgor GLAVAN (UKR]

3:36:03  Robert KORZENIOWSKI (POL] t-Denis (Stade de France] 27 Aug 03 3:43:03  Satoshi MARUO (JPN])
3:36:04  Alex SCHWAZER (ITA) Rosignano Solvay 11 Feb 07 3:43:05  Dementiy CHEPAREV (RUS)
3:36:06  Chaohong YU (CHN) Nanijing 22 Oct 05 3:43:40  Havard HAUKENES (NOR)
3:36:13  Chengliana ZHAO [CHN) Nanjing 22 Oct 05 3:43:56  Maté HELEBRAND (HUN)
3:36:20  Yucheng HAN (CHN] Nanning 27 Feb 05 3:44:18  Rafal AUGUSTYN (POL)
3:36:42  German SKURYGIN (RUS) Saint-Denis (Stade de France] 27 Aug 03 3:44:41 Robert HEFFERNAN (IRL)

Timing and Measurement by SEIKO

IAAF Rule 230.6(a) - Repeated failure to comply with the definition of Race Walking

418 Horacio NAVA 22:46
418 Yohann DINIZ 1:01:51
418 Yohann DINIZ 1:06:02
418 Yohann DINIZ 1:27:18
418 Yohann DINIZ 1:48:24
418 Yohann DINIZ 2:09:51
418 Yohann DINIZ 2:30:58
418 Yohann DINIZ 2:51:31
418 Yohann DINIZ 3:12:39

VENUE DATE RESULT NAME

AT-50KR-M-f--1--.RS1..v1
Official Partners

SEASON OUTDOOR TOP LIST

VENUE 2017
London 13 Aug
London 13 Aug
London 13 Aug
London 13 Aug
London 13 Aug
Cheboksary 10 Jun
Dudince 25 Mar
London 13 Aug
London 13 Aug
London 13 Aug

Issued at 13:42 on Sunday, 13 August 2017
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World Championships

London

4-13 August 2017

RACE ANALYSIS

%

PLACE BIB

5 KM
1

22:46 1)

2
22:484)

3
22:49011)

4
22:50(18)

5
22:51(21

6
22:53 (26)

7
22:499)

8
22:49012)

9
22:49 (10)

10
22:53(28)

11
23:221(33)

12
22:56(29)

13
22:50(16)

14
22:4703)

15
22:49 (7

16
22:46(2

50 Kilometres Race Walk Men - Final

13 August 2017

NAME
10 KM 15 KM
Yohann DINIZ

44:28(1 | 1:06:02 (1)
21:42 (1) 21:34 (1)

Hirooki ARAI
45:244) | 1:07:34(2)
22:36 (100 | 22:10 (2
Kai KOBAYASHI
45:24(7 | 1:07:35(7)
22:35  (4) 22:11 (5)
Igor GLAVAN

45:32018) | 1:08:11019)
22:42 (200 22:39 (19)

Satoshi MARUO

45:2616) | 1:07:38 (11)
22:35  (4) 2212 (9)

Maté HELEBRAND

45:32(21) | 1:08:12(22)
22:39 (18} | 22:40 (21)

Rafal AUGUSTYN

45:25015) | 1:07:52(16)
22:36 (10| 22:27 (16)

Robert HEFFERNAN

45:24.19) 1:07:46 (13)
22:35  (4) 22:22  (12)

Marco DE LUCA

45:25013) 1 1:07:47 114)
22:36 (10| 22:22 (12)

Carl DOHMANN

45:501(28) | 1:08:36 (27)
22:57 (33) | 22:46  (28)

Joao VIEIRA

46:17134) 1 1:09:08(31)
22:55 (30) | 22:51 (30)

Quentin REW

45:501(27) | 1:08:35 (26)
22:54  (29) | 22:45  (2¢)

Karl JUNGHANNG

45:32019) | 1:08:12 (20)
22:42  (20) | 22:40 (21)

Aleksi OJALA

45:233) 1:07:34 (6)
22:36 (100 22:11 (5)
Evan DUNFEE

45:24 1100 | 1:07:36 (10
22:35 (4] 22:1219)
Horacio NAVA

45:09(2 | 1:07:345)
22:23  (2) 22:25 (15)

Timing and Measurement by SEIKO

07:46 START TIME

12:07 END TIME

20 KM

1:27:18 (1)
21:16 (1)

1:29:28 (5)
21:54  (5)

1:29:28 ()
21:53 (3]

1:30:29 (16)
22:18  (16)

1:29:46 (1)
22:08  (11)

1:30:29 (20
2217  (12)

1:30:19 (15)
22:27 (18)

1:30:16 (13
22:30 (21)

1:30:16 (14)
22:29  (19)

1:31:30 (26)
22:54  (26)

1:31:49 (27)
22:41  (24)

1:31:12(25)
22:37  (22)

1:30:29 (19)
22:17  (12)

1:29:28 (2
21:54 (9

1:29:29 (9
21:53 (3]

1:29:29 (8)
21:55 (9]

25 KM

1:48:24 1)
21:06 (1)

1:51:24 (7
21:56 (7

1:51:24(8)
21:56 (7)

1:52:33(13)
22:04 (10

1:51:52011)
22:06  (14)

1:52:33(14)
22:04 (10

1:52:38(19)
22:19 (19

1:52:35017)
2219 (19)

1:52:34 (15)
22:18 (18]

1:54:30 (26)
23:00 (28]

1:54:31 (27
22:42  (25)

1:53:53 (24)
22:41  (24)

1:52:38 (20
22:09  [(16)

1:51:233)
21:55  (4)

1:51:23 (6)
21:54  (2)

1:51:48 (10
2219 (19)

14°C
TEMPERATURE o

15°C

30 KM

2:09:51 (1)
21:27 1)

2:13:09 (4
21:45 (2)

2:13:1018)
21:46  (3)

2:14:41013)
22:08 (9

2:14:18(10)
22:26  (19)

2:14:41012)
22:08 (9

2:15:01 (20)
22:23  (17)

2:15:01(21)
22:26  (19)

2:14:42014)
22:08 (9)

2:17:04 (23)
22:34  (22)

2:17:05 (24)
22:34  (22)

2:16:301(22)
22:37  (25)

2:15:01018)
22:23  (17)

2:13:09(2)
21:46  (3)

2:13:10 (6]
21:47  (6)

2:14:19 (1)
22:31  (21)

72 %
HUMIDITY
67 %

35 KM

2:30:58 (1)
21:07 (1)

2:35:20 (4)
2211 19)

2:35:20 5)
22:10  (6)

2:36:30 (10
21:49  (3)

2:36:31011)
22:13  (13)

2:36:5113)
22:10  (6)

2:37:27017)
22:26  (17)

2:37:29 (18]
22:28  (19)

2:36:2819)
21:46  (2)

2:39:18 (23)
22:14  (15)

2:39:18 (22)
22:13  (13)

2:39:03 (21)
22:33  (22)

2:37:25(15)
22:24  (16)

2:35:2117)
22:12  (12)

2:35:203)
22:10 (&)

2:36:51114)
22:32  (21)

COUNTRY
40 KM
FRA

2:51:3101
20:33 (1)

JPN

2:57:142)
21:54  (4)

JPN

2:57:143)
21:54  (4)

UKR

2:58:131(7)
21:43  (3)

JPN

2:58:11 (6]
21:40 (2)

HUN

2:58:48 (1)
21:57 (7)

POL

3:00:03 (16)
22:36  (17)

IRL

2:59:57 (14)
22:28  (13)

ITA

2:58:2419)
21:56  (6)

GER

3:01:181(19)
22:00 (8)

POR

3:01:18 (20
22:00 (8]

NZL

3:01:30(21)
22:27 (1)

GER

2:59:57 (15)
22:32  (16)

FIN

2:58:19 (8)
22:58  (20)

CAN

2:57:41 4]
22:21  (10)

MEX

2:59:38 (12)
22:47  (18)

DATE of BIRTH

45 KM
1Jan78
3:12:39 (1)
21:08 (1)

18 May 88
3:19:17(2)
22:03 (5]

28 Feb 93
3:19:170)
22:03 (9

25Sep 90
3:19:53(4)
21:40 (2)

28 Nov 91
3:20:185)
22:07 (7)

12 Jan 89
3:21:22(7
22:34  12)

14 May 84
3:22:29 12)
22:26 (1)

28 Feb 78
3:22:19 (10
22:22 9)

12 May 81
3:21:05(6)
22:41  (14)

18 May 90
3:23:19 (15)
22:01 (3

20 Feb 76
3:23:20(16)
22:02  (4)
16 Jul 84
3:24:06 (18)
22:36  (13)
6 Apr 96
3:22:45013)
22:48  [15)
9 Dec 92
3:22:22011)
24:03  (21)

28 Sep 90
3:21:49 (8)
24:08  (22)

20 Jan 82

3:23:15014)
23:37  117)

RESULT

3:33:12 3

20:33 (1)
3:41:17

22:00 (5)
3:41:19 2]

22:02  (6)
3:41:42 2]

21:49  (2)
3:43:03

22:45 (12)
3:43:56 L]

22:34 (1)
3:44:18 ]

21:49  (2)
3:44:41 ]

22:22  (9)
3:45:02

23:57  (16)
3:45:21 ]

22:02  (6)
3:45:28 [

22:08 (8)
3:46:29 L]

22:23 (10
3:47:01 2]

24:16  (18)
3:47:20 ]

24:58  (29)
3:47:36

25:47  (27)
3:47:53 ]

24:38  (22)

+8:05

+8:07

+8:30

+9:51

+10:44

+11:06

+11:29

+11:50

+12:09

+12:16

+13:17

+13:49

+ 14:08

+14:24

+ 14:41

RED CARDS

AT-50KR-M-f--1--.RS5..v1 Issued at 13:43 on Sunday, 13 August 2017 @H
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London

World Championships 4-13 August 2017
RACE ANALYSIS
50 Kilometres Race Walk Men
PLACE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH RESULT RED CARDS
5 KM 10 KM 15KM 20KM | 25KM | 30KM | 35KM | 40KM 45 KM
17 José Ignacio DIAZ ESP 22 Nov 79 3:48:08 [ +14:56

23:22 (34) 46:18(35) | 1:09:22(35) | 1:32:31(35) | 1:55:35(33) 2:18:30(29)| 2:41:30(26) | 3:03:57(23) | 3:26:15(20)
22:56 (31| 23:04 (35)| 23:09 (34)| 23:04 (29)| 22:55 (27)| 23:00 (24)| 22:27 (1)| 22:18 (8 21:53 (4]

18 Claudio VILLANUEVA ECU 3 Aug 88 3:49:27 [ +16:15

22:49 (14) 45:25012) 1 1:07:36(9) | 1:29:283) | 1:51:23(2) | 2:13:1005) | 2:35:19(2) | 2:57:47(5) | 3:21:56(9)

22:36 (100 22:11 (5) 21:52  (2) 21:55  (4) 21:47  (6) 22:09 (4] 22:28 (13)| 24:09 (23} 27:31 (30

19 Ivan BANZERUK UKR 9 Feb 90 3:49:49 +16:37
22:50(19) 45:32(200 | 1:08:11018) | 1:30:29 (17) | 1:52:33012) | 2:14:42(15) | 2:36:51012) | 2:59:38(13) | 3:23:22(17)

22:42 (200 22:39  (19)| 22:18 (16)| 22:04 (100 22:09 (12)] 22:09 (4] 22:47 (18)| 23:44  (18)| 26:27 (29)

20 Jorge Armando RUIZ coL 17 May 89 3:50:37 ] +17:25 5

22:50 (20) 45:26 017 1:08:07 17| 1:31:08(24) | 1:54:15(25) | 2:17:21(25) | 2:40:35(25) | 3:03:59 (24) | 3:27:19 (21)
22:36 (100 | 22:41 (24)| 23:01 (30)| 23:07 (32)| 23:06 (30)| 23:14 (28) 23:24 (24)| 23:20 (16)| 23:18 (14)

21 José Leyver OJEDA MEX 12 Nov 85 3:51:17 +18:05

22:50015) 45:24 (1) | 1:07:47015) | 1:30:16 (12| 1:52:40(21) | 2:15:01019) | 2:37:32(19)| 3:00:48(17) | 3:25:57(19)
22:34  (3) | 22:23 (4)| 22:29  (19)| 22:24 (220 22:21 (15)| 22:31 (200 23:16 (22)| 25:09 (28] 25:20 (26)
22 Rafal FEDACZYNSKI POL 3 Dec 80 3:52:11 +18:59

23:56 (44) 47:4043) | 1:11:08 (44) | 1:35:11(43) | 1:58:03(35) | 2:21:00(33) | 2:44:08(31| 3:06:36(29) | 3:29:01(22)
23:44  (38) | 23:28 (38)| 24:03 (47)| 22:52 (26)| 22:57 (28)| 23:08 (26)| 22:28 (13)| 22:25 (100 23:10 (13)

23 Jarkko KINNUNEN FIN 19 Jan 84 3:55:44 L1 +22:32

23:03 (30) 45:59 (300 | 1:08:44(29) | 1:31:49(28) | 1:55:09(30) | 2:18:44(31) | 2:43:201(30) | 3:07:49 (300 | 3:31:43(27)

22:56  (31) | 22:45 (26)| 23:05 (31)| 23:20 (34)| 23:35 (34)| 24:36 (3¢)| 24:29 (32)| 23:54 (20)| 24:01 (17)

24 Adrian BLOCKI POL 11 Apr 90 3:55:49 +22:37 5 ~
23:221(35) 46:11132) | 1:09:00(30) | 1:31:55(29) | 1:55:08(29) | 2:18:33(30) | 2:42:141(29)| 3:06:14 (28] | 3:30:57 (24)

22:49  (27) | 22:49 (29)| 22:55 (27)| 23:13 (33)| 23:25 (33)| 23:41 (32)| 24:00 (30)| 24:43 (25)| 24:52 (24)

25 Mathieu BILODEAU CAN 27 Nov 83 3:56:54 - +23:42
23:23 (3¢) 46:16(33) | 1:09:09(32)| 1:32:05(30) | 1:55:00(28) | 2:17:35(2¢) | 2:40:20(24) | 3:04:34(25) | 3:31:02(25)

22:53 (28)| 22:53 (32)| 22:56 (28)| 22:55 (27)| 22:35 (24)| 22:45 (23)| 24:14 (31)| 26:28 (32)| 25:52 (28)

26 Francisco ARCILLA ESP 14 Jan 84 3:57:27 +24:15
23:30 (40) 47:1438) | 1:11:06(39) | 1:34:43140) | 1:58:121(37) | 2:21:25(35) | 2:44:54(32) | 3:08:47(31) | 3:32:58(29)

23:44  (38) | 23:52 (400 | 23:37 (38)| 23:29 (35| 23:13 (32)| 23:29 (31)| 23:53 (27)| 24:11  (24)| 24:29  (20)

27 Marian ZAKALNYTSTYI UKR 19 Aug 94 3:57:29 +24:17
23:29 (39) 46:30B7) | 1:09:24 37| 1:32:29(33) | 1:55:33(32) | 2:18:301(28) | 2:41:32(27) | 3:04:49(26) | 3:29:37 (23)

23:01 (35| 22:54 (33)| 23:05 (31)| 23:04 (29)| 22:57 (28] 23:02 (25) 23:17 (23)| 24:48 (2¢)| 27:52 (31)

28 Anders HANSSON SWE 10 Mar 92 3:58:00 ] +24:48 5

23:29 (37) 47141610 1 1:11:07162) | 1:34:43(42) | 1:58:19 (41) | 2:22:11(36) | 2:46:03(33) | 3:09:47(32) | 3:33:39 (30)
23:45  (43) | 23:53  (43)| 23:36 (36)| 23:36 (40)| 23:52 (36)| 23:52 (33} 23:44 (26)| 23:52 (19)| 24:21 (19)

29 Chilsung PARK KOR 8Jul82  3:59:46E0 12634

22:53(27) 45:36126) | 1:08:36(28) | 1:32:15(32) | 1:56:23(34) | 2:20:53(32) | 2:46:33135) | 3:10:32(33) | 3:35:59 (31)

22:43  (24) | 23:00 (34)| 23:39 (41)| 24:08 (44) | 24:30 (40)| 25:40 (38) | 23:59 (29)| 25:27 (29)| 23:47 (15)

30 Wenbin NIU CHN 20 Jan 91 4:01:35 +28:23
22:51(22) 45:34124) | 1:08:121(23) | 1:30:29 (18) | 1:52:34016) | 2:14:43(16) | 2:37:53(20) | 3:02:53(22) | 3:32:19 (28)

22:43  (24)| 22:38 (17)| 22:17 (12)| 22:05 (13)| 22:09 (12)| 23:10 (27), 25:00 (33)| 29:26 (34| 29:16 (33)

31 Narcis Stefan MIHAILA ROU 4 Aug 87 4:02:27u +29:15
24:01 (46) 47:52146) | 1:11:48(46) | 1:35:32(45) | 1:59:24(43) | 2:23:20(39) | 2:47:301(38) | 3:12:54(35) | 3:37:43(32)

23:51  (45) | 23:56  (45)| 23:44  (43) | 23:52 (41)| 23:56 (37)| 24:10 (34) | 25:24 (34) | 24:49 (27)| 24:44 (23)

32 Pedro ISIDRO POR 17 Jul 85 4:02:30 +29:18
23:30 (41) 47:1439) | 1:11:06(40) | 1:34:4337) | 1:58:121(36) | 2:21:24 (34| 2:46:08(34 | 3:11:55(34) | 3:37:55(33)

23:44  (38) | 23:52 (40| 23:37 (38)| 23:29 (35)| 23:12 (31)| 24:44  (37)| 25:47 (36)| 26:00 (30)| 24:35 (21)

33 Ronal QUISPE BOL 5 Mar 88 4:08:22 1] +35:10

23:56 143) 47:40(44) | 1:11:08(43) | 1:34:43(39)| 1:58:1640) | 2:22:3937) | 2:47:13(37)| 3:12:5436) | 3:40:23(34)
23:44  (38) | 23:28 (38)| 23:35 (35)| 23:33 (39)| 24:23 (39)| 24:34 (35)| 25:41 (38)| 27:29 (33)| 27:59 (32)

Michele ANTONELLI ITA 23 May 94 DNF > >

23:29 (38) 46:3036) | 1:09:22(36) | 1:32:29 341 | 1:55:33(31) | 2:18:25(27) | 2:41:43(28) | 3:05:411(27) | 3:31:42(26)
23:01 (35) | 22:52 (31)| 23:07 (33)| 23:04 (29| 22:52 (26)| 23:18 (29)| 23:58 (28] | 26:01 (31)

Timing and Measurement by SEIKO AT-50KR-M-f--1--.RS5..v1 Issued at 13:43 on Sunday, 13 August 2017 EH
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London

World Championships 4-13 August 2017
RACE ANALYSIS
50 Kilometres Race Walk Men
PLACE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH RESULT RED CARDS
5 KM 10 KM 15KM 20KM | 25KM | 30KM | 35KM | 40KM 45 KM
Luis Fernando LOPEZ coL 3Jun79 DNF
22:4913)  45:2504  1.07:42012)| 1:30:29 (22| 1:52:3618)| 2:14:58(17) 2:37:25016) | 3:00:58 (18]
22:36  (10) | 22:17 (1) 22:47  (25)| 22:07 (15)| 22:22 (16)| 22:27 (18)| 23:33 (25)
Wei YU CHN 11 Sep 87 DNF
22:4916) | 45:2418) | 1.07:34) | 1:29:28 | 1:51.23() | 2:13:0913  2:35:20(6) | 2:58:25!10)
22:35  (4) 22:10  (2) 21:54  (5) 21:55  (4) 21:46  (3) 2211 9) 23:05 (21)
Artur MASTIANICA LTU 30 Jul 92 DNF
24:0508) 48:00048)  1:12:08(48) | 1:36:06 47| 2:00:03(44) | 2:23:49 40) 2:50:07 (39)
23:55  (46) | 24:08 (47)| 23:58 (45)| 23:57 (43)| 23:46 (35)| 26:18 (39)
Ivdin PAJUELO ESP  27Aug93 DNF
23:30062 47:14162) | 1:11:0761) | 1:34:43061)  1:58:12(38)
23:44  (38) | 23:53 (43)| 23:36 (36)| 23:29 (39
DuZan MAJDAN SVK 8Sep 87 DNF
24:0567 | 48:00647)  1:12:087) | 1:36:06 48]
23:55  (46) | 24:08 (47)| 23:58  (45)
Andrés CHOCHO ECU 4 Nov 83 Da 230.60a) 5 ~
22:498) | 45:2416) | 1.07:340) | 1:29:29(7 | 1:51:23(5) | 2:13:10(7)  2:35:21(8)
22:35  (4) 22:10  (2) 21:55 (9 21:54  (2) 21:47  (6) 22:11 (9)
Florin Alin STIRBU ROU 21 Apr 92 DQ 230.60a) 5 5
24:0168) | 475105 1:11:4705) | 1:35:32 44 | 1:.59:24(42) | 2:23:20(38)  2:46:45 (36)
23:50  (44) | 23:56  (45)| 23:45 (44) | 23:52 (41)| 23:56 (37)] 23:25 (30)
Havard HAUKENES NOR 22 Apr 90 Da 230.60a) _ 5 »
22:4815) | 45:2415) | 1.07:35(8) | 1:29:291101| 1.51:31(9) | 2:13:47(9)
22:36 (100 | 22:11  (9) 21:54  (5) 22:02 (9 22:16  (14)
Alejandro Francisco FLOREZ Sul 11 May 71 DQ 230.6(a) - 5 >
23:11020  47:1410)0 | 1:11:06138) | 1:34:43038)  1:58:14(39)
24:03  (48) | 23:52 (400 | 23:37 (38)| 23:31 (38
Veli-Matti PARTANEN FIN 28 0ct 91 DQ 230.6(a) - _ -
22:52(23) 45:36(25) | 1.08:14(25) | 1:30:53(23) 1:53:18(23)
22:44  (26) | 22:38  (17)| 22:39 (23)| 22:25 (23)
Omar ZEPEDA MEX 8Jun77 Da 230.60a) 5 5 ~
22:50007 45:32(22)| 1:.08:12(21) | 1:30:29 (21 1:52:40(22)
22:42  (20) | 22:40 (21)| 22:17 (120 2211 (17)
Dominic KING GBR  30May83 Da 230.60a) 5 5 5
22:52(24) 45:57(29) 1:.09:15(4) | 1:32:57 3¢l
23:05 (37)| 23:18 (37)| 23:42 (42)
Qianlong WU CHN 30 Jan 90 DQ 230.6(a) 5 5 s
23:0361)  46:0231) 1.09:09(33) | 1:32:06 (31]
22:59  (34) | 23:07 (36)| 22:57 (29)
Edward ARAYA CHI 14 Feb 86 Da 230.60a) 5 5 5
22:53(25)  45:32(23) 1:.08:13(24)
22:39  (18) | 22:41  (24)
Brendan BOYCE IRL 15 0ct 86 DNS
| NOTE IAAF Rule 230.6(a) - Repeated failure to comply with the definition of Race Walking I

Timing and Measurement by SEIKO

AT-50KR-M-f--1--.RS5..v1 Issued at 13:43 on Sunday, 13 August 2017 @H

Official Partners



World Championships

50 Kilometres Race Walk Women - Final

RECORDS
World Record

Championships Record

PLACE

oo~ WN =

NOTE

World Leading
Area Record [11]]

13 August 2017

NAME

Inés HENRIQUES
Hang YIN
Shuqing YANG

Kathleen BURNETT

Nair DA ROSA
Susan RANDALL
Erin TALCOTT

RESULTS

RESULT NAME
4:05:56 Inés HENRIQUES
4:05:56 Inés HENRIQUES
4:05:56 Inés HENRIQUES

IAAF Rule * - Beyond Time Limit
IAAF Rule 230.6(a) - Repeated failure to comply with the definition of Race Walking

INTERMEDIATE TIMES

5KM
10 KM
15 KM
20 KM
25 KM
30 KM
35 KM
40 KM
45 KM

National Record [111]]
07:46 START TIME
12:12 END TIME

COUNTRY
POR
CHN
CHN
USA
BRA
USA
USA

125 Hang YIN

224 Inés HENRIQUES
224 Inés HENRIQUES
224 Inés HENRIQUES
224 Inés HENRIQUES
224 Inés HENRIQUES
224 Inés HENRIQUES
224 Inés HENRIQUES
224 Inés HENRIQUES

ALL-TIME OUTDOOR TOP LIST

RESULT NAME

4:05:56
4:08:58
4:10:59
4:12:16
4:16:27
4:20:49
4:21:51
4:25:22
4:28:13
4:28:53

Inés HENRIQUES (POR)
Hana YIN (CHN])

Monica SVENSSON (SWE)

Elena GINKO (BLR)

Jolanta DUKURE (LAT)

Shuaina YANG (CHN)

Kathleen BURNETT (USA)
Brigita VIRBALYTE-DIMSIENE (LTU)

Evaggelia XINOU (GRE)
Neringa AIDIETYTE (LTU)

Timing and Measurement by SEIKO

VENUE DATE

London 13 Aug 17
London 13 Aug 17
Scanzorosciate 21 Oct 07
Scanzorosciate 17 Oct 04
Paralepa 9 Sep 06
London 13 Aug 17
London 13 Aug 17

Villa di Serio 17 Oct 10
Scanzorosciate 17 Oct 04

Ivano-Frankivsk 1 Oct 06

COUNTRY  AGE

POR 37
POR 37
POR 37
Personal Best [ 7]
14°C I 72 %
TEMPERATURE g HUMIDITY
15°C 67 %
DATE of BIRTH RESULT
1 May 80 4:05:56
7 Feb 97 4:08:58
30 Aug 96 4:20:49
7 Oct 88 4:21:51
22 Mar 80 DNF *
6Sep 74 DNF *
21 May 78 DQ 230.6(a)
24:43
1:04:00
1:13:43
1:37:59
2:02:18
2:26:35
2:50:52
3:15:14
3:39:56

London
4-13 August 2017

VENUE
London

DATE
13 Aug 2017
13 Aug 2017
13 Aug 2017

Season Best [57]]

London

London

RED CARDS

+3:02
+ 14:53
+15:55

EHEH

SEASON OUTDOOR TOP LIST

RESULT NAME

4:05:56  Inés HENRIQUES (POR)
4:08:58  Hana YIN (CHN])

4:20:49  Shuaing YANG (CHN])
4:21:51 Kathleen BURNETT (USA)
4:29:33  Erin TALCOTT (USA]
4:32:14  Shanshan JIANG (CHN)
4:36:40  Lixue WANG (CHN)
4:38:48  Dan WANG (CHN])
4:39:28  Nair DA ROSA (BRA)
4:40:02  Caihona TANG (CHN]

AT-50KR-W-f--1--.RS1..v1
Official Partners

VENUE 2017
London 13 Aug
London 13 Aug
London 13 Aug
London 13 Aug
Santee, CA 28 Jan
Huangshan 5 Mar
Huangshan 5 Mar
Huangshan 5 Mar
Lima 14 May
Zhengzhou 22 May

Issued at 13:43 on Sunday, 13 August 2017



World Championships

London
4-13 August 2017

RACE ANALYSIS

%

50 Kilometres Race Walk Women - Final

13 August 2017  07:46 STARTTIME 14°C . 72%
TEMPERATURE 4y HUMIDITY
12:12 END TIME 15°C  67%
PLACE  BIB NAME COUNTRY  DATE of BIRTH RESULT RED CARDS

5 KM 10 KM 15 KM 20 KM 25 KM 30 KM 35 KM 40 KM 45 KM
1 Inés HENRIQUES POR 1 May 80 4:05:56
24:4312) 49:22(1 | 1:13:43(1) | 1:37:59(1) | 2:02:18(1) | 2:26:35(1) | 2:50:52(1) | 3:15:14(1 | 3:39:56 (1)

24:39 (1) 24:21 (1) 24:16 (1) 24:19 (1) 24:17 (1) 24:17 (1) 24:22 (1) 24:42 (1) 26:00 (2
2 Hang YIN CHN 7Feb97  4:08:580 302
24:43 (1) 49:221(2) | 1:13:43(2) | 1:37:59(2 | 2:02:19(2) | 2:26:39(2) | 2:51:42(2) | 3:17:04(2) | 3:43:07 (2

24:39 (1) 24:21 (1) 24:16 (1) 24:20  (2) 24:20  (2) 25:03 (2) 25:22  (2) 26:03 (2] 25:51 (1)
3 Shuqging YANG CHN 30 Aug 96 4:20:49 ] +14:53
26:04 (4) 51:4504) | 1:17:414) | 1:43:19(4) | 2:09:093) | 2:34:22(3) | 2:59:53(3) | 3:26:31(3 | 3:53:34(3)

25:41  (3) 25:56  (4) 25:38  (3) 25:50  (3) 25:13  (3) 25:31  (3) 26:38  (4) 27:03  (4) 27:15  (3)
4 Kathleen BURNETT USA 70ct 88 4:21:51 L] +15:55
26:04 (5) 51:456) | 1:17:416) | 1:43:198) | 2:09:104) | 2:34:43(4) | 3:00:434) | 3:27:10(4) | 3:53:39 4)

25:41  (3) 25:56  (4) 25:38 (3] 25:51  (4) 25:33 (4] 26:00 (4] 26:27  (3) 26:29  (3) 28:12 (4]

Nair DA ROSA BRA 22 Mar 80 DNF * S

26:043) 51:450@) | 1:17:40B) | 1:45:30(5) | 2:13:22(8) | 2:41:18(5) | 3:09:51(5) | 3:38:471(5) | 4:07:501(5)

25:41  (3) 25:55  (3) 27:50 (5) 27:52  (5) 27:56 (5) 28:33  (5) 28:56 (9] 29:03 (9

Susan RANDALL USA 6 Sep 74 DNF * >
27:261(7) 55:011(6) | 1:23:30(8) | 1:52:53(6) | 2:22:46(6) | 2:53:121(6) | 3:25:00(6) | 3:57:4016)

27:35  (6) 28:29  (6) 29:23  (6) 29:53  (6) 30:26  (6) 31:48  (6) 32:40 (¢

Erin TALCOTT USA 21 May 78 DQ 2306(@) 5 5 >
26:39 (6)

NOTE IAAF Rule * - Beyond Time Limit

IAAF Rule 230.6(a) - Repeated failure to comply with the definition of Race Walking

Timing and Measurement by SEIKO

AT-50KR-W-f--1--.RS5..v1

Issued at 13:44 on Sunday, 13 August 2017
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World Championships

i 20 Kilometres Race Walk Men - Final

RECORDS
World Record
Championships Record
World Leading

Area Record [11]]
13 August 2017

PLACE NAME

1 Eider AREVALO

2 Sergei SHIROBOKOV

3 Caio BONFIM

4 Lebogang SHANGE

5 Christopher LINKE

6 Dane BIRD-SMITH

7 Kaihua WANG

8 Alvaro MARTIN

9 Alberto AMEZCUA

10 Miguel Angel LOPEZ

1 Isamu FUJISAWA

12 Artur BRZOZOWSKI

13 Diego GARCIiA

14 Eiki TAKAHASHI

15 Nils BREMBACH

16 Giorgio RUBINO

17 Hagen POHLE

18 Brian PINTADO

19 Xianggian JIN
20 Damian BLOCKI
21 Erick BARRONDO
22 Aliaksandr LIAKHOVICH
23 Irfan KOLOTHUM THODI
24 Kevin CAMPION
25 Francesco FORTUNATO
26 Hyunsub KIM
27 Ruslan DMYTRENKO
28 Mauricio ARTEAGA
29 Marius ZIUKAS
30 Samuel Ireri GATHIMBA
31 Byeongkwang CHOE
32 Ivan LOSEV
33 César Augusto RODRIGUEZ
34 Rui WANG
35 Jesus Tadeo VEGA
36 Georgiy SHEIKO
37 Perseus KARLSTROM
38 Daisuke MATSUNAGA
39 Yerko ARAYA
40 José Alejandro BARRONDO
41 Callum WILKINSON
42 Aléxandros PAPAMICHAIL
43 Pedro Daniel GOMEZ

Timing and Measurement by SEIKO

RESULT NAME

1:16:36 Yusuke SUZUKI
1:17:21 Jefferson PEREZ
1:17:54 Kaihua WANG

National Record [111]]

RESULTS

14:19 START TIME
15:51 END TIME
COUNTRY
coL
ANA
BRA
RSA
GER
AUS
CHN
ESP
ESP
ESP
JPN
POL
ESP
JPN
GER
ITA
GER
ECU
CHN
POL
GUA
BLR
IND
FRA
ITA
KOR
UKR
ECU
LTU
KEN
KOR
UKR
PER
CHN
MEX
KAZ
SWE
JPN
CHI
GUA
GBR
GRE
MEX

COUNTRY  AGE
JPN 27
ECU 29
CHN 23

Personal Best [ 7]

20°C | 40 %

TEMPERATURE g HUMIDITY
20°C 40 %

DATE of BIRTH
9 Mar 93
11 Feb 99
19 Mar 91
1 Aug 90
24 0Oct 88
15 Jul 92
16 Feb 94
18 Jun 94
10 May 92
3Jul 88
12 Oct 87
29 Mar 85
19 Jan 96
19 Nov 92
23 Feb 93
15 Apr 86
5 Mar 92
29 Jul 95
18 Mar 97
28 Apr 89
14 Jun 91
4 Jul 89
8 Feb 90
23 May 88
13 Dec 94
31 May 85
22 Mar 86
8 Aug 88
29 Jun 85
26 Oct 87
7 Apr 91
26 Jan 86
26 Jun 97
6 Jan 96
23 May 94
24 Aug 89
2 May 90
24 Mar 95
14 Feb 86
16 Sep 96
14 Mar 97
18 Sep 88
31 Dec 90

AT-20KR-M-f--1--.RS1..v1

Official Partners

RESULT
:18:53
:18:55
:19:04
:19:18
:19:21
:19:28
:19:30
:19:41
:19:46
1:19:57
1:20:04
1:20:33
1:20:34
1:20:36
1:20:42
1:20:47
1:20:53
1:21:17
1:21:24
1:21:29
1:21:34
1:21:39
1:21:40
1:21:46
1:22:01
1:22:08
1:22:26
1:22:28
1:22:38
1:22:52
1:22:54
1:23:03
1:23:05
1:23:09
1:23:10
1:23:11
1:23:36
1:23:39
1:23:46
1:23:47
1:23:54
1:23:56
1:24:11

[ G G (U G G G G S

BEE EBEBE HE BEE B BH B

E BEEBE BH B

London
4-13 August 2017

VENUE
Nomi, JPN
Paris Saint-Denis (Stade de France)

Huangshan

Season Best [57]]

DATE
15 Mar 2015
23 Aug 2003
4 Mar 2017

RED CARDS

+2

+11

+25

+28

+35

+37

+48

+53
+1:04
+1:11
+1:40
+1:41
+1:43
+1:49
+1:54
+2:00
+2:24
+2:31
+2:36
+2:41
+2:46
+2:47
+2:53
+3:08
+3:15
+3:33
+3:35
+3:45
+3:59
+4:01
+4:10
+4:12
+4:16
+4:17
+4:18
+4:43
+ 446
+4:53
+4:54
+5:01
+5:03
+5:18

Issued at 15:54 on Sunday,

13 August 2017 1



London

World Championships 4-13 August 2017
RESULTS
20 Kilometres Race Walk Men
7A Anatole IBANEZ SWE  14Nov8s 1:24:23 E +5:30 »
45 Ersin TACIR TUR 1 Apr 85 1:24:43 +5:50 5
46 Juan Manuel CANO ARG 12 Dec 87 1:24:49 +5:56 ~
47 Manuel Esteban SOTO CcoL 28 Jan 94 1:24:56 +6:03
48 Matteo GIUPPONI ITA 8 0Oct 88 1:25:20 El +6:27 -
49 Dzmitry DZIUBIN BLR 12 Jul 90 1:25:41 +6:48
50 Singh DEVENDER IND 5 Dec 83 1:25:47 +6:54 -
51 Benjamin THORNE CAN 19 Mar 93 1:26:56 +8:03
52 José Maria RAYMUNDO GUA 1Sep 93 1:27:09 +8:16
53 Jakub JELONEK POL 7 Jul 85 1:27:43 +8:50 5 ~
54 Ganapathi KRISHNAN IND 29 Jun 89 1:28:32 +9:39 - o
55 Serhiy BUDZA UKR 6 Dec 84 1:29:25 +10:32 ~
56 Rhydian COWLEY AUS 4 Jan 91 1:30:40 +11:47
57 Daeho KIM KOR 30 Apr 88 1:30:41 +11:48 ~ ~
58 Mert ATLI TUR  23Jul93 1:31:26 +12:33 >
Salih KORKMAZ TUR 1Jan 97 DNF
Eder SANCHEZ MEX 21 May86 DNF
Simon WACHIRA KEN 6 May 84 DNF
Tom BOSWORTH GBR 17 Jan 90 DQ 230.4(a) ~~~
Richard VARGAS VEN 28 Dec 94 DQ 230.4(a) >> ~
Alex WRIGHT IRL 19 Dec 90 DQ 230.4(a) ~~~
NOTE IAAF Rule 230.6(a) - Repeated failure to comply with the definition of Race Walking
INTERMEDIATE TIMES 5 KM 380 Kaihua WANG 19:54
10 KM 350 Christopher LINKE 39:48
15 KM 350 Eider AREVALO 1:03:32
ALL-TIME OUTDOOR TOP LIST SEASON OUTDOOR TOP LIST
RESULT NAME VENUE DATE RESULT NAME VENUE 2017
1:16:36  Yusuke SUZUKI (JPN) Nomi, JPN 15 Mar 15 1:17:54 Kaihua WANG (CHN) Huangshan 4 Mar
1:16:43  Sergey MOROZOV (RUS) Saransk 8 Jun 08 1:18:18 Eiki TAKAHASHI (JPN) Kobe 19 Feb
1:17:02  Yohann DINIZ (FRA) Arles 8Mar 15 1:18:23 Isamu FUJISAWA (JPN) Kobe 19 Feb
1:17:16  Vladimir KANAYKIN (RUS) Saransk 29 Sep 07 1:18:25 Sergei SHIROBOKOV (RUS) Sochi 18 Feb
1:17:21 Jefferson PEREZ (ECU) ris Saint-Denis (Stade de France) 23 Aug 03 1:18:52 Sergey BAKULIN (RUS) Sochi 18 Feb
1:17:22 Francisco Javier FERNANDEZ (ESP) Turku 28 Apr 02 1:18:53 Eider AREVALO (COL) London 13 Aug
1:17:23  Vladimir STANKIN (RUS) Adler 8 Feb 04 1:18:59 Christopher LINKE (GER) Podébrady 8 Apr
1:17:33 Nathan DEAKES (AUS) Cixi 23 Apr 05 1:19:03 Toshikazu YAMANISHI (JPN) Kobe 19 Feb
1:17:36  Zhen WANG (CHN) Taicang 30 Mar 12 1:19:04 Caio BONFIM (BRA) London 13 Aug
1:17:38  Valeriy BORCHIN (RUS) Adler 28 Feb 09 1:19:12 Xianggian JIN (CHN)] Huangshan 4 Mar

Timing and Measurement by SEIKO

AT-20KR-M-f--1--.RS1..v1

Official Partners

Issued at 15:54 on Sunday, 13 August 2017
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London
World Championships 4-13 August 2017

RACE ANALYSIS
x 20 Kilometres Race Walk Men - Final

13 August 2017  14:19 START TIME 20°C , 40%
TEMPERATURE g HUMIDITY
15:51 END TIME 20°C 40 %
PLACE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH RESULT RED CARDS
5 KM 10 KM 15 KM
1 Eider AREVALO CcoL 9 Mar 93 1:18:53u

19:56 (13) 39:501(9) 59:330)
19:54 (3] 19:43  (3) 19:20 (1)

2 Sergei SHIROBOKOV ANA  11Feb99 1:18:55 ‘2
19:55000|  39:50(5) | 59:33(4)

19:55 (4] 19:43  (3) 19:22  (2)
3 Caio BONFIM BRA 19 Mar91 1:19:04 L] T
20:01(25)  39:510141|  59:3315)

19:50 (1) 19:42  (2) 19:31 (4)
4 Lebogang SHANGE RSA 1Aug 90 1:19:18 L] +25 5
20:01027) | 40:13020|  59:50012)

20:12 (19) 19:37 (1) 19:28 (3)
5 Christopher LINKE GER  240ct88 1:19:21 +28
19:55(7 |  39:50(2 | 59:33(2

19:55  (4) 19:43  (3) 19:48 (5)
6 Dane BIRD-SMITH AUS 15 Jul 92 1:19:28 2] +35 5 5
19:5508) | 39:50(7 | 59:34(7)

19:55  (4) 19:44  (7) 19:54  (9)
7 Kaihua WANG CHN  16Feb94 1:19:30 +37
19:5401 | 39:500) | 59:33(1)

19:56  (11) 19:43 (3) 19:57  (10)
8 Alvaro MARTIN ESP 18 Jun 94 1:19:41 E2 +48 ~ ~
19:55060 | 39:5008 | 59:34(8)

19:55  (4) 19:44  (7) 20:07 (14)
9 Alberto AMEZCUA ESP  10May92 1:19:46 ] +53

20:04 (30) 40:09 118) 59:57113)
20:05 (18] 19:48 (100 19:49 (6]

10 Miguel Angel LOPEZ ESP 3Jul 88

19:55 (1) 39:51012) 59:48 (10)
19:56 (1) 19:57 (11| 20:09 (18)

1 Isamu FUJISAWA JPN 120ct 87 1:20:04 + 111 <

19:55(9) 39:4811) 59:33 (6]
19:53  (2) 19:45  (9) 20:31 (18

12 Artur BRZOZOWSKI POL 29 Mar 85 1:20:33 [ +1:40 5

20:15 (36) 40:2724) | 1:00:4418)
20:12 (19} 20:17 (200 19:49 (6]

13 Diego GARCIA ESP  19Jan9% 1:20:34 2] +1:41

20:04 1 40:16(21 | 1:00:3115)
20:12  (19)| 2015 (18)| 20:03 [(12)
14 Eiki TAKAHASHI JPN 19 Nov 92 1:20:36 +1:43

19:56 (14) 39:5101) 59:50 (1)
19:55  (4) 19:59 (13} | 20:46  (24)

15 Nils BREMBACH GER 23 Feb 93 1:20:42 [] +1:49 o

20:24 142) 40:4435) | 1:00:49 (22)
20:20 (270 | 20:05 (14)| 19:53 (8)

16 Giorgio RUBINO ITA 15 Apr 86 1:20:47 2] +1:54

20:24 140) 40:44(30) | 1:00:49 (20)
20:20 (27)| 20:05 (14)| 19:58 (1)

:19:57 21 +1:04

-

Timing and Measurement by SEIKO AT-20KR-M-f--1--.RS5..v1 Issued at 15:54 on Sunday, 13 August 2017 @H
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London

World Championships 4-13 August 2017
RACE ANALYSIS
20 Kilometres Race Walk Men
PLACE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH RESULT RED CARDS
5 KM 10 KM 15 KM
17 Hagen POHLE GER 5 Mar 92 1:20:53 2] +2:00

20:24 141) 40:4432) | 1:00:49 (21)
20:20 (27)| 20:06 (14)| 20:04 [13)

18 Brian PINTADO ECU 29 Jul 95 1:21:17 [ +2:24 ~

20:25 (44) 40:4437) | 1:00:49 (23)
20:19  (24) | 20:05 (14)| 20:28 (17)

19 Xianggian JIN CHN 18 Mar 97 1:21:24 +231 < ~

19:56 (12) 40:301(26) | 1:00:48119)
20:34  (37)| 20:18 (21)] 20:36 (21)

20 Damian BLOCKI POL 28 Apr 89 1:21:29 [ +2:36 ~ ~

20:1439) 40:27(23) 1 1:00:58 (24)
20:13  (22)| 20:31 (2¢)| 20:31 (18]

21 Erick BARRONDO GUA 14 Jun 91 1:21:34 2 + 241 <

20:1567 40:44(34) | 1:00:59 (25)
20:29 (34} | 20:15 (18] 20:35 (20)

22 Aliaksandr LIAKHOVIC

20:27 149) 40:4639) | 1:01:14(28)
20:19  (24) | 20:28 (25)| 20:25 [(16)

23 Irfan KOLOTHUM THODI IND 8 Feb 90 1:21:40 + 247 ~

19:56 (16) 39:510113) | 1:00:09 (14)
19:55  (4) 20:18 (21} 21:31 (38)

24 Kevin CAMPION FRA 23 May 88 1:21:46 +2:53 ~

19:54 (4) 39:50(100 | 1:00:31 (16)
19:56 (1) 20:41  (28)| 21:15  (28)

25 Francesco FORTUNATO ITA 13 Dec 94 1:22:01 P8 | +3:08 5

20:25 (45) 40:5042) | 1:01:24 (30)
20:25 (31| 20:34 (27)] 20:37 (22)

26 Hyunsub KIM KOR 31 May 85 1:22:08 +3:15 o

19:57 (18) 39:55017) | 1:00:41017)
19:58  (16) | 20:46  (29)| 21:27 (34)

27 Ruslan DMYTRENKO UKR 22 Mar 86 1:22:26 2 +3:33

19:58 (21) 40:281(25) | 1:01:34(33)
20:30  (36) | 21:06 (38)| 20:52 (25)

28 Mauricio ARTEAGA ECU 8 Aug 88 1:22:28 2 +3:35 5

20:2439) 40:4431) | 1:01:09 (27)
20:20 (27)| 20:25 (23} 21:19  (29)

29 Marius ZIUKAS LTU 29 Jun 85 1:22:38 +3:45

20:25 6] 40:5243) | 1:01:44 (38)
20:27 (33)| 20:52 (32)| 20:54 (26)

30 Samuel Ireri GATHIMBA KEN 26 Oct 87 1:22:52 2] +3:59 5 ~

20:02 29 40:58(44) | 1:01:25(31)
20:56  (51) | 20:27 (24)| 21:27 (34)

31 Byeongkwang CHOE KOR 7 Apr 91 1:22:54 2 +4:01

20:28 (55) 41:23(53) | 1:02:12(42)
20:55 (50) | 20:49 (30)| 20:42 (23)

32 lvan LOSEV UKR  26Jan86 1:23:03 2] +4:10

20:26 147) 40:45(38) | 1:01:38(34)
20:19  (24) | 20:53 (33} 21:25 (31)

33 César Augusto RODRIGUEZ PER  26Jun97 1:23:05 [ +4:12 o o

20:02 (28) 40:47 41 | 1:01:40 (35)
20:45 (46) | 20:53 (33} | 21:25 (31

34 Rui WANG CHN 6 Jan 96 1:23:09 +4:16

19:59 (23) 40:44.38) | 1:01:4437)
20:45  (46) | 21:00 (3¢)| 21:25 (31)

T

BLR 4 Jul 89 1:21:39 +2:46 o

Timing and Measurement by SEIKO AT-20KR-M-f--1--.RS5..v1 Issued at 15:54 on Sunday, 13 August 2017 EH
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World Championships 4-13 August 2017
RACE ANALYSIS
20 Kilometres Race Walk Men
PLACE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH RESULT RED CARDS
5 KM 10 KM 15 KM
35 Jests Tadeo VEGA MEX 23 May 9 1:23:10 2] +4:17

20:01 (26) 40:44.(33) | 1:01:34(32)
20:43  (45) | 20:50 (31)] 21:36 (39)

36 Georgiy SHEIKO KAZ 24 Aug 89 1:23:11 +4:18

20:27 (50) 41:07 470 | 1:02:05 (41)
20:40 (43) | 20:58 (35)| 21:06 (27)

37 Perseus KARLSTROM SWE 2 May 90 1:23:36 +4:43

19:54(2) 39:53016) | 1:01:05 (26)
19:59 (170 21:12 (41| 22:31  (48)

38 Daisuke MATSUNAGA JPN 24 Mar 95 1:23:39 + bbb

19:55(8) 39:501(6) 59:4719)
19:55  (4) 19:57 (1) 23:52  (55)

39 Yerko ARAYA CHI 14 Feb 86 1:23:46 +4:53 o o

19:57 (20) 40:34(29) | 1:02:22 (45)
20:37 (41) | 21:48 (50)| 21:24  (30)

40 José Alejandro BARRONDO GUA 16 Sep 96 1:23:47 +4:54

20:15(38) 41:04 (48) | 1:02:20 (44)
20:49 (490 | 2116 (42) | 21:27 (34)

41 Callum WILKINSON GBR 14 Mar 97 1:23:54 +5:01 ~ ~

20:103) 40:46 (40 | 1:01:54 (39)
20:36 (39)| 21:08 (39)| 22:00 (43)

42 Aléxandros PAPAMICHAIL GRE 18 Sep 88 1:23:56 +5:03

20:36 57 41:23(52) | 1:02:27 l46)
20:47  (48) | 21:04 (37)| 21:29 (37)

43 Pedro Daniel GOMEZ MEX 31 Dec 90 1:24:11 +5:18

19:56 (17) 40:120119) | 1:01:55 (40)
20:16  (23) | 21:43 (48] | 22:16  (47)

m Anatole IBANEZ SWE  14Nov85 1:24:23 ] +530 5

20:27 48] 41:09 49) | 1:02:28 47)
20:42  (44)| 2119 (43) ] 21:55  (42)
45 Ersin TACIR TUR 1 Apr 85 1:24:43 +5:50 5

19:59 (24) 40:33(27) | 1:01:43 (36)
20:34  (37)| 21:10 (400 | 23:00  (49)

46 Juan Manuel CANO ARG 12 Dec 87 1:24:49 +5:56 ~

20:28 (52) 41:07148) | 1:02:42149)
20:39 (420 | 21:35 (45)| 22:07  (45)

47 Manuel Esteban SOTO coL 28 Jan 94 1:24:56 +6:03

19:56 (15) 39:52015) | 1:01:20 (29)
19:56 (1) 21:28  (44)| 23:36 (53

48 Matteo GIUPPONI ITA 8 0ct 88 1:25:20 2] +6:27 ~

20:28 (51) 41:40(54) | 1:03:31(51)
21:12 (53] | 21:51  (51)| 21:49 (40

49 Dzmitry DZIUBIN BLR 12 Jul 90 1:25:41 +6:48

20:24 143 41:00(45) | 1:02:40 (48)
20:36  (39)| 21:40 (470 | 23:01 (50)

50 Singh DEVENDER IND 5 Dec83 1:25:47 +6:54

20:04 32) 40:33128) | 1:02:19 (43)
20:29  (34) | 21:46  (49)| 23:28 (51)

51 Benjamin THORNE CAN 19 Mar 93 1:26:56 +8:03

20:28 (54) 42:2357) | 1:05:07 (54)
21:55  (59) | 22:44 (53] 21:49  (40)

52 José Maria RAYMUNDO GUA 1Sep 93 1:27:09 +8:16

20:28 (53] 42:05(55) | 1:05:03 (53)
21:37 (56) | 22:58 (55)| 22:06 (44)

Timing and Measurement by SEIKO AT-20KR-M-f--1--.RS5..v1 Issued at 15:54 on Sunday, 13 August 2017 @H

Official Partners



London

World Championships 4-13 August 2017
RACE ANALYSIS
20 Kilometres Race Walk Men
PLACE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH RESULT RED CARDS
5 KM 10 KM 15 KM
53 Jakub JELONEK POL 7 Jul 85 1:27:43 +8:50 5 ~

21:09 (62) 43:24(61) | 1:05:36 (56)
22:15  (62) | 22:12  (52)| 22:07 (45)

54 Ganapathi KRISHNAN IND 29 Jun 89 1:28:32 +9:39 ~ ~

19:58 (22) 41:23 (51 | 1:04:08 (52)
21:25  (54) | 22:45  (54) | 24:24  (58)

55 Serhiy BUDZA UKR 6 Dec84 1:29:25 +10:32 ~

20:37 (58] 42:2358) | 1:05:26 (55)
21:46  (57)| 23:03 (56)| 23:59 (56

56 Rhydian COWLEY AUS 4 Jan 91 1:30:40 +11:47

20:44(60) 42:34(59) | 1:07:09 (58)
21:50 (58) | 24:35 (59)| 23:31 (52)

57 Daeho KIM KOR 30 Apr 88 1:30:41 +11:48 o~ <

20:4661) 42:57160) | 1:06:38(57)
2211 (61) | 23:41  (57)| 24:03 (57)

58 Mert ATLI TUR 23 Jul 93 1:31:26 +12:33 5

21:231(63) 43:27162) | 1:07:36 (59)
22:04  (60) | 24:09 (58)| 23:50 (54)

Eder SANCHEZ MEX 21 May 86 DNF

20:39 (59) 42:13 (56)
21:34  (55)

Simon WACHIRA KEN 6 May 84 DNF

20:29 (56)

Salih KORKMAZ TUR 1Jan 97 DNF

Richard VARGAS VEN 28 Dec 94 DQ 230.6(a) 5 5 ~

20:11 (34) 41:111(50 | 1:02:49 (50)
21:00 (52)| 21:38  (46)
Tom BOSWORTH GBR 17 Jan 90 DQ 230.6(a) - - -

19:54@3) 39:503)
19:56 (1)

Alex WRIGHT IRL 19 Dec 90 DQ 230.6la) - - ~

19:57(19) 40:23 (22)
20:26 (32)

| NOTE IAAF Rule 230.6(a) - Repeated failure to comply with the definition of Race Walking I

Timing and Measurement by SEIKO AT-20KR-M-f--1--.RS5..v1 Issued at 15:54 on Sunday, 13 August 2017 EH
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World Championships

World Record [T

Championships Record
World Leading

Area Record [11]]
13 August 2017

PLACE NAME
1 Jiayu YANG
2 Maria Guadalupe GONZALEZ
3 Antonella PALMISANO
4 Erica DE SENA
5 Sandra ARENAS
6 Ana CABECINHA
7 Kimberly GARCIiA
8 Na WANG
9 Laura GARCIA-CARO
10 Maria PEREZ
1 Mirna ORTIiZ
12 Viktéria MADARASZ
13 Paola PEREZ
14 Eleonora GIORGI
15 Valentina TRAPLETTI
16 Brigita VIRBALYTE-DIMSIENE
17 Sandra GALVIS
18 Kumiko OKADA
19 Zivilé VAICIUKEVICIUTE
20 Inna KASHYNA
21 Ainhoa PINEDO
22 Regan LAMBLE
23 Angela CASTRO
24 Antigéni DRISBIOTI
25 Maria MICHTA-COFFEY
26 Nastassia YATSEVICH
27 Barbara KOVACS
28 Maritza GUAMAN
29 Bethan DAVIES
30 Yeongeun JEON

31 Andreea ARSINE

32 Valentyna MYRONCHUK
33 Miranda MELVILLE

34 Ana Veronica RODEAN
35 Siu Nga CHING

36 Maria CZAKOVA

37 Grace Wanjiru NJUE
38 Beki SMITH

39 Chahinez NASRI

40 Gemma BRIDGE

41 Johana ORDONEZ
Khushbir KAUR
Claire TALLENT

Timing and Measurement by SEIKO

RESULT NAME

1:24:38 Hong LIU

1:25:41 Olimpiada IVANOVA
1:25:18 Elena LASHMANOVA

National Record [111]]

London
4-13 August 2017

RESULTS

12:21 START TIME
14:03 END TIME
COUNTRY
CHN
MEX
ITA
BRA
coL
POR
PER
CHN
ESP
ESP
GUA
HUN
ECU
ITA
ITA
LTU
coL
JPN
LTU
UKR
ESP
AUS
BOL
GRE
USA
BLR
HUN
ECU
GBR
KOR
ROU
UKR
USA
ROU
HKG
SVK
KEN
AUS
TUN
GBR
ECU
IND
AUS

20 Kilometres Race Walk Women - Final

COUNTRY  AGE VENUE

DATE

CHN 28 La Corudia 6 Jun 2015
RUS 35 Helsinki (Olympic Stadium) 7 Aug 2005
RUS 25 Sochi 18 Feb 2017
Personal Best [ 7] Season Best [57]]
19°C 46 %
TEMPERATURE i HUMIDITY
19°C 46 %

DATE of BIRTH RESULT RED CARDS
18 Feb 96 1:26:18 PB] -
9 Jan 89 1:26:19 s8] +1
6 Aug 91 1:26:36 PB] +18
3 May 85 1:26:59 AR ] +41
17 Sep 93 1:28:10 [NR| +1:52 ~
29 Apr 84 1:28:57 s8] +2:39
19 0ct 93 1:29:13 [NR| +2:55
29 May 95 1:29:26 +3:08 ~
16 Apr 95 1:29:29 PB] +3:11 ~
29 Apr 96 1:29:37 PB] +3:19
28 Feb 87 1:30:01 s8] +3:43 - -
12 May 85 1:30:05 [NR| +3:47
21 Dec 89 1:30:09 +3:51
14 Sep 89 1:30:34 s8] +4:16 - -
12 Jul 85 1:30:35 PB] +4:17
1 Feb 85 1:30:45 s8] +4:27
28 Jun 86 1:31:13 +4:55
17 Oct 91 1:31:19 +5:01
3 Apr 96 1:31:23 PB] +5:05
27 Sep 91 1:31:24 +5:06
17 Feb 83 1:31:28 +5:10 ~
14 Oct 91 1:31:30 +5:12 - ~
21 Feb 93 1:31:34 s8] +5:16
21 Mar 84 1:32:03 s8] +5:45
23 Jun 86 1:32:14 s8] +5:56
18 Jan 85 1:32:22 s8] +6:04 - ~
26 Jul 93 1:32:44 PB] +6:26 - -
15 Jan 88 1:33:06 +6:48
7 Nov 90 1:33:10 +6:52
24 May 88 1:33:29 s8] +7:11
14 Sep 88 1:33:46 PB] +7:28
10 Aug 94 1:33:59 P + 7:41
20 Mar 89 1:34:47 +8:29
23 Jun 84 1:34:50 s8] +8:32
11 Feb 87 1:35:04 [NR| +8:46
20ct 88 1:35:11 +8:53
10 Jan 79 1:35:22 +9:04
25 Nov 86 1:35:31 +9:13 -

3 Jun 96 1:35:45 +9:27
17 May 93 1:36:04 +9:46 5
12 Dec 87 1:36:27 +10:09

9 Jul 93 1:36:41 +10:23 5

6 Jul 81 1:37:05 s8] +10:47 -

AT-20KR-W-f--1--.RS1..v1
Official Partners

Issued at 14:04 on Sunday,

13 August 2017
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World Championships 4-13 August 2017
RESULTS
20 Kilometres Race Walk Women
7A Yehualeye BELETEW ETH 31Jul98 1:37:55 +11:37 ~ -
45 Monika VAICIUKEVICIUTE LTU 3 Apr96 1:38:08 +11:50
46 Milangela ROSALES VEN  21Feb87 1:38:08 +11:50
47 Diana AYDOSOVA KAZ 5Sep 95 1:38:16 E +11:58
48 Daseul LEE KOR 8 Nov 96 1:38:54 +12:36
49 Laura POLLI SUl  7Sep83 1:39:05 Bl +1247 55
50 Polina REPINA KAZ 29 Jun90 1:39:56 +13:38 »
51 Rita RECSEI HUN  30Jan96 1:40:26 +14:08 ~
52 Regina RYKOVA KAZ  190ct91 1:41:59 +15:41
Anezka DRAHOTOVA CZE 22 Jul 95 DNF
Déspina ZAPOUNIDOU GRE 5 Oct 85 DNF
Klavdiia AFANASEVA ANA  15Jan96 DQ 230.6(a) -~
Nadiya BOROVSKA UKR  25Feb 81 DQ 230.6(a) -~
Yeseida CARRILLO COL  220ct93 DQ 230.6(a) >~
Xiuzhi LYU CHN  260ct93 DQ 230.6(a) -~~~
Agnese PASTARE LAT  270ct88 DQ 230.6(a) >> >
Maria Guadalupe SANCHEZ MEX 4 Aug 95 DQ 230.6(a) S
Askale TIKSA ETH 21 Jul 94 DNS
NOTE IAAF Rule 230.6(a) - Repeated failure to comply with the definition of Race Walking
INTERMEDIATE TIMES 5 KM 181 Antonella PALMISANO 22:22
10 KM 181 Antonella PALMISANO 1:01:20
15 KM 123 Jiayu YANG 1:05:33
ALL-TIME OUTDOOR TOP LIST SEASON OUTDOOR TOP LIST
RESULT NAME VENUE DATE RESULT NAME VENUE 2017
1:24:38 Hong LIU (CHN) La Coruna 6 Jun 15 1:25:18 Elena LASHMANOVA (RUS) Sochi 18 Feb
1:24:47 Elmira ALEMBEKOVA (RUS) Sochi 27 Feb 15 1:25:22 Ekaterina MEDVEDEVA (RUS) Sochi 18 Feb
1:24:50 Olimpiada IVANOVA (RUS) Adler 4 Mar 01 1:26:18 Jiayu YANG (CHN) London 13 Aug
1:24:56 Olga KANISKINA (RUS) Adler 28 Feb 09 1:26:19 Maria Guadalupe GONZALEZ (MEX) London 13 Aug
1:24:58 Elena LASHMANOVA (RUS) Cheboksary 25 Jun 16 1:26:27 Sofia BRODATSKAYA (RUS) Sochi 18 Feb
1:25:03 Marina PANDAKOVA (RUS) Sochi 27 Feb 15 1:26:28 Xiuzhi LYU (CHN) Huangshan 4 Mar
1:25:04  Svetlana VASILYEVA (RUS) Sochi 27 Feb 15 1:26:29 Na WANG (CHN]) Huangshan 4 Mar
1:25:08  Vera SOKOLOVA (RUS) Sochi 26 Feb 11 1:26:36 Antonella PALMISANO (ITA) London 13 Aug
1:25:09  Anisya KIRDYAPKINA (RUS) Sochi 26 Feb 11 1:26:59 Erica DE SENA (BRA) London 13 Aug
1:25:12  Xiuzhi LYU (CHN) Beijing 20 Mar 15 1:27:53 Mariyva PONOMAREVA (RUS) Cheboksary 10 Jun

Timing and Measurement by SEIKO

AT-20KR-W-f--1--.RS1..v1

Official Partners

Issued at 14:04 on Sunday, 13 August 2017
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London
World Championships 4-13 August 2017

RACE ANALYSIS
x 20 Kilometres Race Walk Women - Final

13 August 2017  12:21 STARTTIME 19°C | 46 %
TEMPERATURE g HUMIDITY
14:03 END TIME 19°C 46 %
PLACE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH RESULT RED CARDS
5 KM 10 KM 15 KM
1 Jiayu YANG CHN 18 Feb 96 1:26:18u ~

22:224) 44:100@) | 1:05:33(1)
21:48 (4] 21:23 (1) 20:45 (1)

2 Maria Guadalupe GONZALEZ MEX 9 Jan 89 1:26:19 2 1

22:222) 44:10(2) 1:05:33(2)
21:48 (4] 21:23 () 20:46  (2)

3 Antonella PALMISANO ITA 6 Aug 91 1:26:36 [ +18

22:22(1) 44:1001 | 1:05:34 4
21:48 (4] 21:24  (4) 21:02 (3
4 Erica DE SENA BRA 3 May 85 1:26:59 [ +41

22:22105) 44:101(6) 1:05:34 (5)
21:48 (4] 21:24 (4] 21:25  (4)

5 Sandra ARENAS COL  17Sep93 1:28:10 L] +1:52 -

22:2318)  44:1015)  1:05:39(6)
21:47 (2) 21:29  (8) 22:31  (6)
6 Ana CABECINHA POR  29Apr8s  1:28:5700 .23
22:2200  44:1019) | 1:06:11(7)
21:48  (4) 22:01 (7 22:46  (11)
7 Kimberly GARCIA PER 19093 12943l .25

22:2301) 44:10(7) 1:06:219)
21:47 (2 2211 (9 22:52  (17)

8 Na WANG CHN 29 May 95 1:29:26 +3:08 ~

22:221(8) 44:10(8) | 1:06:121(8)
21:48 (4] 22:02  (8) 23:14  (20)
9 Laura GARCIA-CARO ESP 16 Apr 95 1:29:29 [] +3:11 ~

22:25014) 44:36 (131 | 1:07:06 (10)
22:11 (13} 22:30 (13)] 22:23 (5)

10 Maria PEREZ ESP 29 Apr 96 1:29:37 2] +3:19

22:2507 44:27012) | 1:07:06 (11)
22:02 ()| 22:39 (15)] 22:31 (4]

1 Mirna ORTizZ GUA  28Feb87 1:30:01 21 +3:43 -

22:24002) 44:54016) | 1:07:19 (12)
22:30  (17)| 22:25 (10)| 22:42 (8)
12 Viktéria MADARASZ HUN 12 May85 1:30:05 ] +3:47

22:27121 44:53014) | 1:07:19 (13)
22:26  (4) | 22:26 (1) 22:46 (1)

13 Paola PEREZ ECU 21 Dec 89 1:30:09 +3:51

22:2516) 44:53015) | 1:07:19 (14)
22:28 (16) | 22:26 (1) 22:50 (14)

14 Eleonora GIORGI ITA 14 Sep 89 1:30:34 £ +4:16 < o
22:32 (24) 45:09 119 1:07:4516)
22:37 (20) | 22:36  (14)| 22:49 (13)

15 Valentina TRAPLETTI ITA 12 Jul 85 1:30:35 [ +4:17

22:3629) 45:111(200 | 1:07:50 (17)
22:35 (190 22:39  (15)| 22:45 (9

16 Brigita VIRBALYTE-DIMSIENE LTU 1Feb 85 1:30:45 L] +4:27

22:3627) 45:13 (21 1:07:54 118)
22:37  (20) | 22:41 (18)| 22:51 [(16)

Timing and Measurement by SEIKO AT-20KR-W-f--1--.RS5..v1 Issued at 14:04 on Sunday, 13 August 2017 EH
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World Championships 4-13 August 2017
RACE ANALYSIS
20 Kilometres Race Walk Women
PLACE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH RESULT
5 KM 10 KM 15 KM
17 Sandra GALVIS coL 28 Jun 86 1:31:13
22:2503)|  44:58018) | 1:07:57 (19)
2233 (18) 22:59 (22| 23:16 (21
18 Kumiko OKADA JPN 17 0ct 91 1:31:19
22:33(26)|  45:15(23) | 1:08:34 (24)
22:42 (220 23:19 (71| 2245 ()
19 Zivilé VAICIUKEVICIUTE LTU 3 Apr 96 1:31:23 [
22:4031) | 45:30(29)| 1:08:28(22)
2250 (29) | 22:58 (21)| 22:55 (18
20 Inna KASHYNA UKR 27 Sep 91 1:31:24
22:32(25) | 45:19(24) | 1:07:58 (20)
22:47 (25) 22:39  (15)| 23:26  (24)
21 Ainhoa PINEDO ESP 17 Feb 83 1:31:28
22:48(38) | 45:421(33)| 1.08:38 (26)
22:54 (32| 22:56 (20| 22:50 (14)
22 Regan LAMBLE AUS 14 0ct 91 1:31:30
22:30(23) | 44:5707) | 1:.07:58 (21)
22227 (15) 23:01 (23)| 23:32 (26
23 Angela CASTRO BOL 21 Feb 93 1:31:34 ]
22:42368) | 45:29(27) | 1.08:34 (25)
22:47 (25)| 23:05 (24)| 23:00 (19
24 Antigéni DRISBIOTI GRE 21 Mar 84 1:32:03
22:30(22) | 45:14(22) | 1.08:30(23)
22:44  (23)| 23:16  (25)| 23:33  (27)
25 Maria MICHTA-COFFEY USA 23 Jun 86 1:32:14 2]
22:4237) | 45:29(28) | 1:08:49 (28)
22:47 (25) 23:20 (28)| 23:25 (22)
26 Nastassia YATSEVICH BLR 18 Jan 85 1:32:22 2]
22:4133)|  45:3100) | 1.08:57 (29)
22:50 (29| 23:26 (31)| 23:25 (22)
27 Barbara KOVACS HUN 26 Jul 93 1:32:44 ]
22:5645) | 45:42(34) | 1:09:0331)
22:46 (24) | 2321 (29| 23:41 (28
28 Maritza GUAMAN ECU 15 Jan 88 1:33:06
22:37030) | 45:24(26) | 1:08:46 (27)
22:47 (25) 23:22 (30)| 24:20 (33
29 Bethan DAVIES GBR 7 Nov 90 1:33:10
22:49 39| 46:04(36) | 1:09:39 (34)
23:15 (37| 23:35 (33)| 23:31 (25)
30 Yeongeun JEON KOR 24 May 88 1:33:29 |
22:49 400 |  45:41(32) | 1.08:57 30)
2252 (31)| 23:16 (25)| 24:32  (34)
31 Andreea ARSINE ROU 14 Sep 88 1:33:46 [
22:36(28) |  45:4061) | 1.09:3033)
23:04 (35| 23:50 (36)| 24:16 (32)
32 Valentyna MYRONCHUK UKR 10 Aug 94 1:33:59 ]
22:513) | 45:4505) | 1:.09:1732)
2254 (32)| 23:32 (32)| 24:42  (36)
33 Miranda MELVILLE USA 20 Mar 89 1:34:47
22:5264) | 46:05(8) | 1:10:0135)
23:13  (36) | 23:56 (37)| 24:46  (38)
34 Ana Veronica RODEAN ROU 23 Jun 84 1:31.:50\_1

23:38 (56) 47:1449) | 1:10:56 (40)
23:36  (40) | 23:42  (34)| 23:54 (29)

Timing and Measurement by SEIKO

+4:55

+5:01

+5:05

+5:06
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+5:12

+5:16

+5:45

+5:56
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+6:26

+6:48

+6:52

+7:11

+7:28

+7:41

+8:29

+8:32
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World Championships 4-13 August 2017
RACE ANALYSIS
20 Kilometres Race Walk Women
PLACE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH RESULT RED CARDS
5 KM 10 KM 15 KM
35 Siu Nga CHING HKG 11Feb 87 1:35:04 L] +8:46

23:10 48] 47:09 470 1:10:56 (41)
23:59 (47| 23:47 (35)| 24:08 (30)

36 Maria CZAKOVA SVK 20ct 88 1:35:11 +8:53

22:49 141 46:04 37 | 1:10:21(3¢)
23:15  (37)| 24:17  (41)| 24:50  (39)

37 Grace Wanjiru NJUE KEN 10 Jan 79 1:35:22 +9:04

22:23010) 46:0739 | 1:11:13 42)
23:44  (42) | 25:06 (48] | 24:09 (31)

38 Beki SMITH AUS 25 Nov 86 1:35:31 +9:13 &

22:40(32) 46:30143) 1 1:10:51(38)
23:50  (43) | 24:21 (43)| 24:40 (35)

39 Chahinez NASRI TUN 3 Jun 96 1:35:45 +9:27

22:5162) 46:29 42) 1 1:10:39 37)
23:38  (41) | 24:10  (39)| 25:06 (41)

40 Gemma BRIDGE GBR 17 May 93 1:36:04 +9:46 5

23:10147) 47:09 46} | 1:11:19 (44)
23:59 (47| 24:10 (39)| 24:45 (37)

41 Johana ORDONEZ ECU 12 Dec 87 1:36:27 +10:09

23:10 46) 47:09 480 | 1:11:13 43)
23:59  (47) | 24:04 (38)| 25:14  (44)

42 Khushbir KAUR IND 9 Jul 93 1:36:41 +10:23 5

22:25015) 46:19 41 1:10:55(39)
23:54  (44) | 24:36  (45) | 25:46  (47)

43 Claire TALLENT AUS 6 Jul 81 1:37:05 £ +10:47 o

23:14 51 47:310500 | 1:12:06 (46)
24:17  (52) | 24:35  (44) | 24:59  (40)

44 Yehualeye BELETEW ETH 31 Jul 98 1:37:55 +11:37 « ~

23:11149) 47:05045) | 1:11:24 (45)
23:54  (44) | 24:19  (42)| 26:31  (50)

45 Monika VAICIUKEVICIUTE LTU 3 Apr 96 1:38:08 +11:50

23:26 (52) 47:48(53) | 1:13:01 (50)
24:22  (53) | 25:13 (51)| 25:07 (42

46 Milangela ROSALES VEN 21 Feb 87 1:38:08 +11:50

23:11(50) 47:42(52) | 1:12:51 (48)
24:31  (55) | 25:09 (49)| 25:17  (45)

47 Diana AYDOSOVA KAZ 5Sep 95 1:38:16 L2 +11:58

23:54 (58] 47:56(54) | 1:13:05 (51)
24:02  (50) | 25:09 (49)| 25:11  (43)

48 Daseul LEE KOR 8 Nov 96 1:38:54 +12:36

23:36 (54) 47:42(51) | 1:12:20 (47)
24:06  (51) | 24:38 (46)| 26:34 (52)

49 Laura POLLI sul 7Sep 83 1:39:05 5 +12:47 5 5

23:37 (55) 48:001(55) | 1:12:52(49)
24:23  (54) | 24:52  (47)| 26:13  (49)

50 Polina REPINA KAZ 29 Jun 90 1:39:56 +13:38 5

23:58(59) 48:51(58) | 1:14:26(53)
24:53  (57) | 25:35 (52)| 25:30 (46)

51 Rita RECSEI HUN 30 Jan 96 1:40:26 +14:08 -

23:42(57) 48:301(56) | 1:14:14152)
24:48  (56) | 25:44 (53] | 26:12 (48)

52 Regina RYKOVA KAZ 19 Oct 91 1:41:59 +15:41

24:17 60) 49:29(59) | 1:15:28 (54)
25:12  (59) | 25:59  (54)| 26:31 (50)

Timing and Measurement by SEIKO AT-20KR-W-f--1--.RS5..v1 Issued at 14:04 on Sunday, 13 August 2017 @H
Official Partners




London

World Championships 4-13 August 2017
RACE ANALYSIS
20 Kilometres Race Walk Women
PLACE BIB NAME COUNTRY  DATE of BIRTH RESULT RED CARDS
5 KM 10 KM 15 KM
Anezka DRAHOTOVA CZE 22 Jul 95 DNF
22:41(34) 46:36 144)
23:55  (46)
Déspina ZAPOUNIDOU GRE 50ct 85 DNF
22:4139) 46:09 140)
23:28 (39
Nadiya BOROVSKA UKR 25 Feb 81 DQ 230.6(a) ~ ~ ~
22:23109) 44:260111) | 1:07:20 (15)
22:03 (12| 22:54  (19)
Xiuzhi LYU CHN 26 0ct 93 DQ 230.6(a) -~ - -
22:220) 44:104) ‘ 1:05:33 @)
21:48  (4) 21:23 ()
Klavdiia AFANASEVA ANA 15 Jan 96 DQ 230.6(a) . - ~
22:25019) 44:10010)
21:45 (1)
Yeseida CARRILLO coL 220ct 93 DQ 230.6(a) o 5 ~
22:25018) 45:23 (25)
22:58  (34)
Agnese PASTARE LAT 27 Oct 88 DQ 230.6(a) 5 5 >
23:351(53) 48:32 (57)
24:57  (58)
Maria Guadalupe SANCHEZ MEX 4 Aug 95 DQ 230.6(a) _ .
22:26(20)
Askale TIKSA ETH 21 Jul 94 DNS
| NOTE IAAF Rule 230.6(a) - Repeated failure to comply with the definition of Race Walking I

Timing and Measurement by SEIKO
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